"W?ven Quali and Performance Count”

RACE TRACK/BOAT SHAPE CONFERENCE TABLE

Thank you for purchasing the Performance Race Track / Boat Shape Conference Table.
Please follow these instructions for easy assembly.

Option 1

See Page 3

See Page 3

Option 1

Option 2

Option 2

See Page 4 See Page 4
Option 3 Option 3
eR RS
NN
See Page 5 See Page 5
Option 4
See Page 5

IMPORTANT NOTE :

s Place all wooden parts on a clean and smooth surface such as arug or carpet to avoid the parts from
being scratched.

e Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware.
s Remove all wrgpp'ing materials, including staples & packing straps before you start to assembile.
+ Do not fighten all screws/bolts until all completely assembled. -
o Keep all hardyvare parts out of reach of chiidren.

BAGE 1 OF 5




RACE TRACK/BOAT SHAPE CONFERENCE TABLE

When Quahty and Performunce Coun(

Thank you for purchasing the Performance Race Track / Boat Shape Conference Table.
Please follow these instructions for easy assembly.

Top Panad for PL 137T
A B C D Or PL 138Tx2 E F
Option 1 <>+ & ++ +
TOP PANEL MODESTY PANEL MODESTY PANEL x2 Too c;-;:‘ gn"‘;f" END BASE x2 CENTER BASE
PLI3OT PL 38 MOD 1 PL 39MOD2 OR PL 137T/PL 237T OR PL 1387/ PL 236T PL 3678 EP2 PL38S CP1x2
PL 38MOD2
Top Panal for P 137T
A G H o DrPL 138Tx2 . I J
i t
Option 2 <> + .8 + @ & + |
Top Pans for PL 237T| Conter Eleptioal Base i
TOP PANEL MODESTY PANEL MODESTY PANEL x2 op Pueifor Pt 2 Eleptical Bise x2 ot :
PL139T PL 30 ELP MOD PL 39MOD2 OR PL 137T/PL 237T OR PL 1387/ PL 238T PL 36 ELPBASEEP2 -  PL 389 ELPCENTP1 )
PL. 38MOD2 4
Top Pane! for PL 187T
A D OrPL 13T x2 K
.
Option 3 <> = |+
‘
Top Paned for PL 237T)|
TOP PANEL Or PL 23T % 2 CUBE BASE x 3
PL138T PL 137T/PL 237T OR PL 1387/ Pi. 236T PL CUBE20
A K .
Option 4 O + ] ;
TOP PANEL CUBE BASE

PL138 T PL CUBEZ20 ;

HARDWARE PACK PL 130 T

@ ' Asi‘

6 Hole Screw
L-Bracket Flal Brackal #x %
5Pcs 6 Pes 66 Pcs :
HARDWARE PACK PL 137 TPL 237 T
'3} Dz b3 bt ? D5 [*1] a7 o8
Houslng 6 Holo Screw Fiting-GL |
KD Fiting Kitx Cam Cap (Long) L-Bracket Flat Brackal Hwx K Screw i Wrench
2Pes 4Py 4 Pes 6 Pcs 2Pcs 48 Pcs 2 Pes 1Pe
HARDWARE PACK PL 3678 EP2
ET 3] |53 E7 ! 3 ? 34 TER
Housing Housing Adjustable 6 Hole Screw M4 x 65
Cam Lock Kix Cem Cap {Long) Cap {Short} Glde L-Bracket HEx % Allen-Key
10 Poy 10 Pes 6 Pcs 4 Pes 4 Pes 4 Pes 24 Pes ! 1Ps

HARDWARE PACK PL 389 CP1x2

o= [—

Housing Housing Adjuslable 6 Hole Screw M4 x 85
Cam Lock Kix Cam Cap {Long) Cap (Short) Glide L-Brackel #6x %" Allan-Key
6 Pa 6Pcs 4 Pcs 2Pes 2 Pes 4 Pcs 24 Pcs 1Pc

HARDWARE PACK PL 38 ELPBASEEPZ

NI

Housing Adjustable &Hole Screw M x 65 CSK Scew ;
Cam Lock Kix Cam Cap {Long)} Glide {-Bracket #5x %" Allen-Kay M35 x 20MM i
8 Pcs 8Pca 6 Pes 4 Pes 4 Pcs 24 Pes 1Pc 16 Pes.
HARDWARE PACK PL 3678 P2
J1 iF] J3 44 J5 g JE ? J7 Js
Housing Housing Adjustable 6 Hole Screw M4 x 65 |
Cam Lok Kix Cam Cap (Long) Cap (Short) Glide L-Bracket HEx %" Alien-Key ‘
10 Pcs 10 Pes 6 Pes 4 Pcs 4 Pes 4 Pcs 24 Pes 1Pc :
HARDWARE PACK PL CLIBER)
K1 Kz K3 K4 K5 K6
) M4 x65
Housing JCBG Berrw Adjustable Allon-Kay
Cam Lock Kitx Cam Cap(Long) [M&x 40mm = dpex Giids 1P
18 Pea 16 Pce 16Pcs | & Washer = dpor 6 Pcs

PAGE 2 OF 5



J| PERFORMANCE

“When Quolity and Performance Count”

RACE TRACK/BOAT SHAPE CONFERENCE TABLE

KLIX CAM INSTRUCTIONS

Insert the cam with the arrow Insert the Cam Lock into Klix
Line up Cam Lock, pointing towards the hole in the | Cam. Tum Klix Cam to lock.
turn clockwise. edge.

Option 1

Attach the Flat-Bracket (A5/D5) to
two Top Panel (D) and
Top Panel (A) as shown.
Tighten Screws (A6/D6) securely.

Screw Adjustable Glide -
(E5/F5) into bottom of End
Base (E) and Center Base (F).

; Attach Center Base (F) to Modesty Panel (B)
by using Cam Lock (E1/F1) and Klix Cam (E2/F2).Attach Modesty Panel (C) to Center Base (F) by using Cam Lock
(E1/F1) and Kiix Cam (E2/F2).Attach End Base (E) to Modesty Panel (C) by using Cam Lock (E1/F1) and Klix Cam

(E2/F2).Attach Top Panel (A) & Top Panel (D) to Center Base (F) & End Base (E) & Modesty Panel (B/C)
by using Cam Lock (E1/F1) and Klix Cam (E2/F2).

Attach the L-Bracket (A4/D4/EG/F6)
from Top Panel (A/D) to Modesty
Panel (B/C) and End Base (E) and
Center base (F) as shown. Tighten
Screws (AB/DB/ET7/FT) securely.

Attach Housing Cap (A3/D3/E3/E4/F3/F4) to all Klix Cam
(A2/D2/E2/F2) by pushing neck thought center of cam.

5
>
)
m
w
®)




RACE TRACK/BOAT SHAPE CONFERENCE TABLE

PERFORMANCE

"When Quolity and Performance Count”

KLIX CAM INSTRUCTIONS
1 2 (30)
O
Insert the cam with the. arrow Insert the Cam Lock into Klix

Line up Cam Lock, pointing towards the hole in the | Cam. Tumn Klix Cam to lock.
turn clockwise. edge.

Option 2

Attach the Fiat-Bracket (A5/D5) to
two Top Panel (D) and
Top Panel (A) as shown.
Tighten Screws (A6/D8) securely.

Attach Center Eleptical Base (J) to Modesty Panel (G) !
by using Cam Lock (J1/11) and Klix Cam (J2/12).Attach Modesty Panel (H) to Center Base (I} by using Cam Lock (J1/11)
and Klix Cam (J2/12).Attach Eleptical Base (J) to Modesty Panel (H) by using Cam Lock (J1/11) and Klix Cam,
(J2/12).Attach Top Panel (A) & Top Panel (D) to Center Eleptical Base (I) & End Base (J) & Modesty Pane! (G/H)
. by using Screw (J7/18). )

Attach the L-Bracket (A4/D4/J6/15)
from Top Panel (A/D) to Modesty
Panel (G/H) and Eleptical Base ()
and Center Eleptical base (J) as
shown, Tighten Screws
(AB/D6/J7/18) securely.

Attach Top Panel (A) & Top Panei (D) to
Center Eleptical Base (I) & End Eleptical
Base (J) & Modesty Pane! (G/H)

by using Screw (J7/18).

Attach Housing Cap
(A3/D3/J3/13) to all Klix Cam
(A2/D2/J2/12) by pushing
neck thought center of cam.

'U
>
@
m
N
O
M
o




“When Q

* RACE TRACK/BOAT SHAPE CONFERENCE TABLE

wolity and Performance Count” v r

Attach Cube Base (K) by
using Cam Lock (K1) and
Klix Cam (K2).

Screw Adjustable Glide
(K5) into bottom of End
Base (K). ‘

4 Attach Top Panel (A) to
i Cube Base (K) by using

@ JCBC Screw (K4) and
tighten with Allen Key

Attach Cube Base
Support (K) by using
Cam Lock (K1) and Klix
Cam (K2).

5

: . Attach the Flat-Bracket
Option 3 (AB/DB) to two Top

o Panel (D) and

Top Panel (A) as shown.
Tighten Screws (A5/D5)
securely.

..... e | BOTTOM
S . FACE
N (A6/D6)

PAGE 5 OF 5 |




